—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Ag Comm & Sealer of Weights
Chief Deputy Ag Commissioner
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer

Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Administrative Assistant

Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Cooperative Extension Asst

Ag & Standards Technician

Ag & Standards Inspector Il
Office Support Specialist

Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Administrative Clerk Il
Outreach Specialist |l

Ag & Standards Inspector |

County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture

Agriculture

Total Wages

$120,159
$119,629
$95,189
$86,876
$83,697
$79,688
$70,778
$69,599
$67,995
$67,091
$48,766
$44,438
$42,801
$40,807
$40,196
$29,189
$19,666
$8,059



