	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ag Comm & Sealer of Weights		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$120,159
2.	Chief Deputy Ag Commissioner		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$119,629
3.	Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$95,189
4.	Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$86,876
5.	Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$83,697
6.	Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$79,688
7.	Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$70,778
8.	Administrative Assistant		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$69,599
9.	Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$67,995
10.	Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$67,091
11.	Cooperative Extension Asst		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$48,766
12.	Ag & Standards Technician		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$44,438
13.	Ag & Standards Inspector II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$42,801
14.	Office Support Specialist		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$40,807
15.	Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$40,196
16.	Administrative Clerk II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$29,189
17.	Outreach Specialist II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$19,666
18.	Ag & Standards Inspector I		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$8,059